刘哥HZ。 NO.351 Tianhe Rd Tianhe District
Guangzhou , Guangdong , China
Specification
Input Wattage Efficiency
Model Number (V) (W) (ImjW) CCT Lumens
TSWP-28忖-G/P 100-277 28 110 4000K,5000K 3080
TSWP-40忖-G/P 100-277 40 115 4000K,5000K 4600
TSWP-60忖-G/P 100-277 60 115 4000K,5000K 6900
TSWP-80忖-G/P 100-277 80 120 4000K,5000K 9600
TSWP-100**-G/ P 100-277 100 120 4000K,5000K 12000
TSWP-120忖-G/P 100-277 120 120 4000K,5000K 14400
TSWP-40忖-G/P-S 100-277 40 100 4000K,5000K 4000
TSWP-60忖-G/P-S 100-277 60 100 4000K,5000K 6000
I G'窜us
Product Description